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RotHCHILD MANTEL DIMENSIONS

SITEWQRKS

FIREPLACE

MANTELS

RotHCHILD FIREPLACE MANTEL

Opening Width 42" 48" 54" 66.25"

Opening Height 35.75" | 35.75" 42" 42"
Overall Width 72.5" 78.5" 98" 110"
Overall Height 50.75" | 50.75" 63" 63"
Shelf Depth 15.75" | 15.75" 21" 21"

OVERALL HEIGHT

SHELF DEPTH
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RortacHILD MANTEL PRICING

Opening Width

42"

48"

54"

66.25"

$3,475

$3,675

$4,625

$5,025

OVERALL WIDTH

OPENING WIDTH

OPENING HEIGHT
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